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Montana DNRC Dam Safety Complaint Form 

Person Filing Complaint: 

Name: Address: 

Telephone: 

E-Mail:

Dam Owner Information: 

Name: Address: 

Telephone: 

Location of Dam or Reservoir: 

Description of the problem and supporting information or data: 

Estimated Capacity of the Reservoir (in acre feet) or Height of the dam (in feet) and surface area of the full 
pool (in acres): 

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. 

Signature Field 



Revised 6/28/2019 

Please mail or email completed form to 
your DNRC Regional Office. 

Emails should be followed by a signed hard copy. 

Marc Pitman, PE, CFM Vacant Brent Zundel, EIT 
Kalispell Regional Office Helena Regional Office Bozeman Regional Office 

655 Timberwolf Parkway, Suite 4 PO Box 201601 Helena, 2273 Boot Hill Court, Suite 110 
Kalispell, MT 59901 MT 59620-1601 Bozeman, MT  59715 

(406) 752-2713 (406) 444-9724 (406) 556-4508
MPitman@mt.gov BZundel@mt.gov 

Sam Johnson, PE, CFM Larry Schock, CFM Sterling Sundheim 
Billings Regional Office Missoula Regional Office Lewistown Regional Office 

1371 Rimtop Drive PO Box 5004 613 NE Main, Suite E 
Billings, MT 59105 Missoula, MT 59806 Lewistown, MT 59457 

(406) 247-4423 (406) 542-5885 (406) 538-7459
Sam.Johnson@mt.gov lschock@mt.gov ssundheim@mt.gov 

Michele Lemieux, PE 
Dam Safety Program Manager 

PO Box 201601 
Helena, MT 59620 

(406) 444-6613
mlemieux@mt.gov 
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